

Undergraduate Academic Engagement (U-Engage) Mission Updated 2023

Honors Program Mission

The University of Northern Colorado Honors Program fosters a diverse and inclusive community of intellectually engaged student scholars through an enriched curriculum that supports scholarly and creative contributions and develops self-driven integrative learning, critical thinking, creative problem-solving, engagement with communities, and intercultural competence.

Honors Program Vision

University of Northern Colorado's Honors Program vision is to build a community of intellectually engaged, innovative student scholars who will become leaders in their fields, capable of tackling complex challenges and making meaningful contributions to society.

Honors Program Tagline:

Engage deeply.

U-Engage Vision Statement (FINAL)

Undergraduate students at UNC will have the opportunity to engage in enriched and multidisciplinary academic experiences that are transformative and meaningful to their educational journey. Our students will become leaders in their fields, capable of tackling complex challenges and making meaningful contributions to society.

U-Engage Mission Statement (FINAL)

Undergraduate Academic Engagement (U-Engage) provides enriching individualized opportunities and multidisciplinary cohort programs for students to fully engage in their academic pursuits. The Division fosters an inclusive culture of academic excellence and intellectual curiosity by empowering dynamic and diverse communities of researchers, leaders, creators and scholars who are poised to make a positive impact in the world.

U-Engage Tagline:

Unleash your potential